
Resultat Adaträffen i Göteborg den 6 nov 2010

Plats Namn Klubb Matcher Vinster Index Stötindex

1 Maria Larsson FFF 25 22 0,88 46

2 Jeanette Karlsson FKC 25 21 0,84 41

3 Sanne Gars GFK 25 20 0,8 54

4 Susanne Stephan UF 25 19 0,76 36

5 Tove Petersson FKC 25 18 0,72 38

6 Larisa Dordevic ARA 25 18 0,72 30

7 Camilla Martinsson HFS 25 17 0,68 37

8 Vendela Runold FFF 25 17 0,68 27

9 Nina Åström ARA 25 16 0,64 29 (108-79)

10 Hillevi Robertsson WFF 25 16 0,64 29 (103-74)

11 Louise Andrén ARA 25 15 0,6 20

12 Emma Wenne DIF 25 14 0,56 24

13 Hanna Saar P4 25 13 0,52 -4

14 Jannica Vestergård SSIF 25 12 0,48 6

15 Ulrika Hansson GFK 25 11 0,44 -11

16 Anna Granberg FKC 25 10 0,4 -6

17 Sara Larsson FKC 25 10 0,4 -16

18 Lina Grip MF19 25 10 0,4 -20

19 Sara Åkerström SSIF 25 9 0,36 -25

20 Matilda Svensson FKC 25 8 0,32 -29

21 Ida Eriksson WFF 25 7 0,272 -38

22 Sofia Wånge A6 25 7 0,272 -43

23 Karina Persson HGIF 25 6 0,24 -40

24 Caroline Hedin SSIF 25 4 0,16 -65

25 Caroline Lyckekil HGIF 25 3 0,12 -57

26 Sofia A Engelson SSIF 25 2 0,08 -63



Resultat Adaträffen i Göteborg den 6 nov 2010

Namn Klubb Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Matilda Svensson FKC 1    V 0 2 3 3 4  V 1 4  V 4 1  V 2 3  V  V 3 2 2 1 4  V  V  2

Sanne Gars GFK 2 3    V  V 2  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 2 4  V  V 3  V  V  V

Ulrika Hansson GFK 3  V 2   1 2 2  V  V 1  V  V 2 3 3 0 3  V  V 2  V 1  V 4  V  V 2

Emma Wenne DIF 4  V 4  V   3 2  V  V3 1 4  V  V 2  V 4  V  V  V  V 3 1  V 3  V  V 3

Maria Larsson FFF 5  V  V  V  V     V3  V 3  V  V4  V  V  V  V4  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 4  V  V 3

Vendela Runold FFF 6  V 3  V  V 2    V  V  V 3  V  V  V  V 4  V  V  V  V  V 3 3 2  V  V 3

Caroline Lyckekil HGIF 7  V 0 4 4 1 4    V 1 4 3 3 1 2 1 3  V 2 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 0

Karina Persson HGIF 8 4 0 2 2 4 1 4   0 2  V 3 2  V 1 3  V  V 3 1 2  V 1 3  V 2

Camilla Martinsson HFS 9  V 0  V  V  V 4  V  V    V  V  V 4  V 3  V  V  V 2  V 3 4 4  V   V  V

Jannica Vestergård SSIF 10  V 3 4  V 3  V  V  V 4    V 3 2  V  V 1  V 3 3 4 2  V 4  V  V 1

Lina Grip MF19 11 3 1 1 3 4 2  V 3 1 1    V 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1 2 3  V 3  V 1

Hanna Saar P4 12  V 1  V 1 2 3  V  V 2  V 4   2  V  0  V  V 2  V  V 2  V 3  V  V 4

Susanne Stephan UF 13  V 2  V  V 4 4  V  V   V  V3  V  V    V4  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 2 3  V 4

Ida Eriksson WFF 14 3 0  V 1 2 2  V 2 3 2 1 2 2   0 1  V  V 1 2 4 2  V  V 4  V

Hillevi Robertsson WFF 15  V 0  V  V 4  V  V  V  V 0 2  V 4  V    V  V  V 4 2  V  V 3  V 4  V

Sara Åkerström SSIF 16  V4 1  V 1 3 0  V  V4 3  V  3 1 4  V 2    V  V 1  V 4 4 1 2 3 1

Sofia A Engleson SSIF 17 4 1 3 0 1 4 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 4 0 3    V 1 0 4 0 2  V 4 1

Caroline Hedin SSIF 18 1 3 1 0 1 1  V 4 0  V4 1  V 2 1 2 3 3   0 3 0 2 0 2  V 2

Louise Andrén ARA 19  V  V  V 0 3 4  V  V  V  V 4 4 4  V  V  V  V  V   3 2  V   V 3 4  V

Nina Åström ARA 20  V  V 2  V 3 3  V  V 2  V  V 4 4  V  V 2  V  V  V    V  V 4 4  V  V

Larisa Dordevic ARA 21  V 3  V  V 4  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 3  V 1  V  V  V  V 3    V 2  V  V 2

Anna Granberg FKC 22  V 4 4 1 3  V  V 4  V 3  V 4 1  V3 4  V  V  V 4 1 2   4 4 4  V 

Jeanette Karlsson FKC 23  V  V  V  V  V   V  V  V  V  V 4  V  V 4  V  V  V  V  V 2  V  V    V  V 4

Sara Larsson FKC 24 4 4 2 2 0 2  V  V 2 3  V 4  V 3 2  V 1  V  V  V 2  V 4    V 4

Sofia Wånge A6 25 4 0 1 1 1 2  V 3 2 2 1 1 1  V  V  V  V 4  V 3 4  V 2 3   2

Tove Petersson FKC 26  V 3  V  V  V  V  V  V 2  V  V  V  V 4 3  V  V  V 4 4  V 4  V  V  V  


